Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

N e o
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Bib Firstname
121 Team
116 Team

89 Team
64 Team
67 Ron
117 Stephen
20 Joy

62 Team
25 Jeffrey
36 Team
66 Marlene
112 Team
108 Jonathon
75 Steven
52 Rebecca
77 Team
96 Bernie

Lastname

Rockefeller
Cavalli/Fergusson

Towne
ONiell/ONiell/Dise/Crupey
Paeth

Berghash

Covey
Nugent/Mayne/Kimball/Hardwick
Diacik

Godfrey

Paeth

Sharlow/Peterson

Ward

Sabella

McCarthy

Schell Point

Murray

Lyme Sprint Triathlon - Paddle Bike Run
Sunday, August 5th, 2012 - Chaumont, NY
Timed By YellowJacket Racing
17 Total Finishers (3 Female, 6 Male, 9 Teams)

Gender Class
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Overall Team
Overall Team
Overall Team
T50-54

Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Female
TOver70
Overall Male
T35-39

Overall Female
T34-39
M35-39
M45-49
Overall Female
TUnder20
MOver70

Ages TShirt

60
37
56
73
48
54
49
70
51
54
49
54
39
47
52
15
77

Watertown NY
Rochester NY
Watertown NY
Webster NY
Kendall NY
Scottsville NY
Mannsville NY
Watertown NY

Kendall NY
Chaumont NY
Dexter NY
Liverpool NY
Dexter NY

Cave Junction OR
Waterford CT

Current As Of 8/8/2012

PaddleTm
23:48:13.523
23:55:15.379
23:51:25.055
23:58:50.776
23:57:59.241
23:45:39.223
23:57:10.626
23:53:57.775
0:01:38.198
23:52:20.011
0:01:36.407
23:59:07.232
0:00:29.548
0:00:35.189
0:00:26.538
0:21:23.537
0:05:48.570

TiTm
0:00:16.967 0:55:12.264
0:01:36.321 0:53:27.682
0:00:34.217 1:00:05.794
0:00:37.010 0:50:21.216
0:01:37.287 0:52:47.183
0:01:08.871 0:57:11.795
0:01:18.019 0:56:04.443

BikeTm

0:00:22.805
0:01:55.873
0:03:22.863
0:00:44.935
0:00:32.392

0:02:12.352 1:07:05.756
0:03:39.117 1:02:07.100
0:01:40.715 1:07:58.219
0:00:22.021 1:09:05.774
0:03:54.052 1:33:54.695

T2Tm
0:00:28.017
0:00:13.248
0:00:19.873
0:00:24.701
0:00:59.586
0:00:48.864
0:00:49.949
1:08:53.541
0:55:26.799
1:02:53.810
1:01:33.849
0:58:08.380
0:00:33.698
0:01:54.805
0:01:33.356
0:00:20.418
0:01:06.438

RunTm
0:27:37.388
0:22:57.917
0:26:08.266
0:32:46.386
0:32:59.995
0:41:53.915
0:32:29.564
0:29:51.358
0:38:04.048
0:40:52.207
0:36:59.867
0:47:18.720
0:38:37.135
0:43:36.999
0:59:42.743
0:42:03.810
1:01:05.340

TotalTm
1:11:48.159
1:13:30.547
1:18:33.205
1:23:00.089
1:26:23.292
1:26:42.668
1:27:52.601
1:33:05.479
1:37:04.918
1:39:28.891
1:40:55.058
1:45:06.724
1:48:58.489
1:51:53.210
2:11:21.571
2:13:15.560
2:45:49.095



